3 1 o S 4 3 fd

C(;—(S DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF;)‘RG:TUSBLF:ECSAETFJVOEND 2017 SET UP GAUGE LQCA [)63T6 REVISIONS
COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONTCS CORPORATION. ' 2119599-1 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED 2n2017 |MEH | CT
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2836884-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2836884-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 : 8-2836884-4 : : : S N I U B |-22279-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION c46
I - - - - - - - - - - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
2836884-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST N 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
LATCH PLATE ] - ] ) - - - , /
/2\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 — T 079764 1 TWASHER WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST 1343
D836884-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALATE&RgeAT - - - - - - - 6\ - 1 1 1 1 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DTAL 247
- - - - - - - R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
2336884 -7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - D D - 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 ¥ 16 240
7-2836884-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - - ] 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATLON 213
- 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
a\| - | ] 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - - ] 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR DATA - -1 -] - T 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - - - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
WIRE [1.83 mm [.072] F - | - |REF|REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
INSUL |3.18 mm [.125] 0 - - - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- | - |REF[REF] - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF (I
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (1 : :
408-10389 HEEERE 693855~ | FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
-l 22202 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
N 455888-5  [SPACER, CRIMPER 82
R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | 5119791-5 DEPRESSOR. WIRE 70
TERMINAL NAME: P-NUT SOCKET TERMINAL - | - - | 2119740- | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i}J* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ? 2 2 2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
2 98-3 T4 mm [ 147 IN] 1 70-2 06 mm [ 067- 081 IN] - | - 1 1 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINAL 1326857 . . 6\ - 3 - 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 o7
APPLI CAT ON -2 22102 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 61
SPECIFICATION - - : N 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
PLIED : :
CERMENAL S AT A0/ R 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL - - - - ] 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
13268571 1326857-2 1378870-1 - 4 4 4 4 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
-l 2| 2| 2| 2] 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
R 5018030-1  [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
WL @ { —|CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT S L R O 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 20
SIZE = om [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - oo 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
R 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
b -] 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
b -] 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARNING R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
L] ON INSTALLATION, Stl WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 10 AN S I L c119080-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 31
- -
LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R T R T o e et 22
A SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING R R R P 2079383-5 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 20 33
(ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WwiLtL CAUSt DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T 0 [0 [ 1 [ 1| 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY -] 1-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L c119959-5 |ASSEMBLY, oIRIF GUIDE -
 SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. e 22| ceed3| SPRING, COMPRESSION c
R 356835- 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
/N APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N T AT I I 240792-5  |DRAG. TERMINAL 55
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER:
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836884-4 N L N A R O 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836884-5 R 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836884-6 T T T 2168083-2 |SCR.SKT HD CAP RoHS. M4 X 8.0 X
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE -2l 2] 22 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ | 1 1 1 2119533~ STRIPPER, SIDE FEED | 9
/B\ APPLY PART NUMBER |-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. AN T c119806-1  JINSERT, SHLAR I3
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |7
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. N I IR I I 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR K
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON 1TEMS 35 & 252. NN I O U R e 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A N - L 318707-7 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORLENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY -
ey | T | T T T 1803?54 6 |ANVIL, COMBINATION %
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 - - -] -] - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - - - - - - - -
S S RN PSR SN R N S 7 ! 1o 8-21084-0  [0-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 Il 1 |1 ] 1| 2-2119781-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
-l - - - 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 -] 6-238011-9 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
I‘X TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - -1 - -] 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 N 1803365-8  |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
Z/\L 0 COMVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STvLE - - - 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 -] 455888-3  [SPACER, CRIMPER 2
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL
CromaTion 770 -7|-6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 77| -7|-6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
1% R¥SUBUECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINELR NG ORGaN: 24T 0N | DWN 01AUGZ20TT o
z/\g WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) S Rt A LR 2 CCD:HZ[ZE? TE Connectivify
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.56. R 1T EBIN e larrisburg, PA 1710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD OTAUGZ201 T |namE ‘
ZW\XTHIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. /xTL /X %JT I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J o T e OCZ%%ESJf%Jde
I PLC +-
AN APPLY TORO-SEAL TN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 {i%{i::}égé - PR EATION e :
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. S | L ! SIZE | CAGE CODE TDRANING 1O RETrETE T
N R S R A PR A (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T e A 1] 00775 (G268 36884 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 LoC DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

Jol

b IYPE

REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—— =72 .5+0.5

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF REF
b0

—

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

G oreRuzATion | DV 01AUGZ0TT —> TE Connectivit
J M. HERR — J
@“ N CHTK o 0TAUGZ0TT — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD O1TAUGZ201 T [NamME
. ATLANTIC VERSION mm T. LIBIN Ocean Side Feed
‘OE\[E i: PROD7UCT SPEC App‘ \CQ%O’"
@ 40mm STROKE ShOWﬁ On ShGG%S W O{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @Egﬁtg i APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ot T : S D . .
AIR FEED MATER I AL . FINISH i WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2836884
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET ? OFA e A
AMP 4805 REV 31MARZ000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ 1 A 66 5 7 SESCRTPTION 5ATE ST ABVD
SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR CUMBE REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2836884-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2836884-5| 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - 2119082-3 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - §-28368384-4 - - ) s\l - | 1| 1] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
) ] ) ) ) ) ) B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
S npans A CNE CRIME HETCHT A UeT LATgiRngTE - > | - 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
/2N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 20634401 - . c063440-1 AR FeeD MODULE 238
- e 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTLIFICATION 1213
2-2836884-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [] 77
[-2836884-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT ) ) ) ) ) - - ) N 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
~ | REF[REF|REF 994970- COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICATOR DATA N- 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
CRIMP S17¢ TNPE - - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
WIRE |1.83 mm [.072] F - 2119798-2 |DETENT PIN 145
NSO 13 18 mm [ 1251 5 B 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
APPLICATOR [NSTRUCTIONS 773 Y 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
408-10389 B 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
B 2119650-1 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
N ] 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
- - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - REF| - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL NAME: P-NUT SOCKET TERMINAL : VLo ] 1099745 T [SERVO FEED LATCR ASH ﬁ?
- REF| - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF |
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ’
2.98-3 74 mm [.117-.147 IN] — 1.70-2.06 mm [.067-. 081 IN] S L B (EECEEN ONT o TREE BUIDE 196
: e mmot : SPTTE : oo ok : -2l 2] 2 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
T RN 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
SPECIFICATION B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
TERMINALS APPLIED /o2 E N R 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTLFICATION 67
e ITERN) e ITERN) ) T -2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
T ST EEErE T B 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
-2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6 |
- - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- , B 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
I N B e .
b il ’ -2 12 2] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
18 AWG 1. 24+/-0 05 [ 049+/-.002] 4.9 _ | | | 5018030- 1 NUT, HEX REG, RoHS, M3 57
20 _AWG 1.19+/-0.05 [.047+/-.002] 5.4 T 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
B 590753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
- - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
B 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
B 2119645-1  |[DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
*WARNING B T R 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O - 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 338
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ] g ; ; ;;%igig gggpoggégmgmg%w T gé
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T o381 TRy AEAD ’FLENGED TR —— 3
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING | B 1-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
A B 2119959-3  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS o 2] 22283-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY i L L EELLEEER. LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
B 240792-5 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 2/
SHEE T SUPPLLED WETH THE APPLICATOR. H N IR 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - - -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836884-4 I |- 18026-2 |WASHER, PLAT, REG M4 a
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836884-5 S L B c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE Miy - p L] SR SR L =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS . S I R B 5-20e80-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [
B 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR 11
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 NC- 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, NI 0l FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 5
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N 1803554-6 | ANVIL, COMBINATION 38
: |- f f 7
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORLENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - —— - - :
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
A B 2-2119781-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - B 6-238011-9 |BLOCK. CRIMPER SPACER
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE Ly 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 !
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - N 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 NN L L L 1603565-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION © 3
0 ] I 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 249 B L N N 490888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - | | | 1-22079-3 SPRING. COMPRESSION I | 1 1 1 1 ?7-1633305-4 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, . ) ) ) [TEM 17 -271-25/-22] PART NO DESCRIPTION e
R E MO\/ E I T E M 1 3 AN D ATTACH TO T H E LOCAT I ON ON B AC K S I D E 7 7 2 7 2 5 2 2 P A R T N O D E S C R I P T I ON NO THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 01 AUGZOW? NO
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL B e S— TE Connectivity
[INFORMATION . CH? EEZTN 0TAUGZ0TT _ TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. A oriERMISE ShECTFIED: [RP o  OTRUGZOTT W Ocean Side Feed
Zﬁ\xAPPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD %D /x<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J ; e x o Applicator
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 {i%{i::}égé - R TCRTION SPEC )
APPLE T e a0 LOL-TIHTE 1O THREADS. (Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) A S : S TR .
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2836884 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e A
AP 4805 REV STMARZO0E | SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 LoC DIST REVISITONS

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

//<:>RH

2. 1REF

REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

-t IYPE
PNEUMATIC

—==—72.5£0.5

() rer
e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

|
D=

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

T R R e e [ow—— 0TAUGZOTT S e
Cﬁ LAl 0TAUG201T ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N PIMENSTONS: OTHERH I SE 'SPEC IF I£D: APTWS LBl OTAUGZOTT |nauE 0 Side Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 N ore Chpplicator
ATR FEED .
' ' 2 PLC +- - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg =
- B SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERTAL AFA\IE\LSEHS ] = WE IGHT ) A ‘ 00779 @:2836884
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 4 OFA e A

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



